
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 150 
RUN S 420 FT, W 525 FT, N 420 FT
TO POB, BEING IN NE1/4 OF NW1/4 

FREWIN GREGORY R/FREWIN ALANNA L
450 SE HALDEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-17-08711-000
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3
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1477/1564 10/04/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREWIN GREGORY R

FREWIN GREGORY R

1468/1527 5/31/2022 WD Q I 05 675,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISHLER KENNETH F II

FREWIN GREGORY R
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000043673 Roof Replacement 20,420 02/08/2022

HX Base Yr

450 SE HALDEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,346 133.0365 149.00 498,554 1969 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3664

BAS 1,954 100 1,954 189,245

FEP 200 80 160 15,496

FHS 1,085 60 651 63,049

FOP 76 30 23 2,228

FOP 192 30 58 5,617

SFB 625 80 500 48,425

4,132 3,346 324,060

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W33 N4 W34 S28 E32 S6 E35 N9 N21 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-30] N31 W1 W34 S31 E35 $
SFB=[ORIG=8,21] E25 N25 W25 S25 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,21] E8 N25 W8 S25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-67,24] S6 E32 N6 W32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-1,-61] N4 W19 S4 E19 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 120

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8,820

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 31,730


